16 Custom OEM orders available with low MOQ’s
CIRCUIT-TESTInverters
INVERTER ACCESSORIES
•	10” cable with RJ45 connector
•	Battery charge and Output Power level monitor
•	Use with SAM series 1000W to 3000W models
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SAM-RC Remote Control for SAM series Inverters
MODIFIED SINEWAVE INVERTERS
SAM-100-12
SAM-250-12
SAM-1000-12
SAM-3000-12
•	Compact, lightweight design
•	Load controlled cooling fan
•	Over load, over voltage, over temperature,
short circuit, earth fault protections
•	Soft start, cool surface and low interference technologies
•	USB charging port (100 - 800W models)
•	Remote ON/OFF control option (1000W - 3000W models)
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT POWER SURGE AC RECEPTACLES
SAM-100-12 12VDC 100 Watts 200 Watts 1
SAM-250-12 12VDC 250 Watts 500 Watts 1
SAM-450-12 12VDC 450 Watts 900 Watts 2
SAM-800-12 12VDC 800 Watts 1600 Watts 2
SAM-1000-12 12VDC 1000 Watts 2000 Watts 2
SAM-1500-12 12VDC 1500 Watts 3000 Watts 2
SAM-2000-12 12VDC 2000 Watts 4000 Watts 3
SAM-3000-12 12VDC 3000 Watts 6000 Watts 3
SSW-350-12A
SSW-1500-12A
TRUE SINEWAVE INVERTERS
SA-300-124
•	Pure Sinewave power identical to household electricity
•	USB charging port (350 and 600W models)
•	LCD ON/OFF remote control included with 1000 and 1500W models
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT POWER SURGE AC RECEPTACLES
SA-300-124 24VDC 300 Watts 400 Watts 2
SSW-350-12A 12VDC 350 Watts 700 Watts 2
SSW-600-12A 12VDC 600 Watts 1200 Watts 2
SSW-1000-12A 12VDC 1000 Watts 2000 Watts 2
SSW-1500-12A 12VDC 1500 Watts 3000 Watts 2